
Sx AgGrp Pl Name Age Club-team USMS/USAS ID Time F/M Overall
F 45-49 1 Watkins, Betsy 45 OREG-orm 371C-003YG 11:06.82 1 2
F 50-54 1 Andrus-Hughes, Karen 53 OREG-orm 371B-02643 11:57.74 2 5

M 40-44 1 Graves, Rick 43 OREG-unat 371H-03C7Y 10:14.27 1 1
M 40-44 2 Greene, Todd 41 OREG-unat 371J-004GA 11:28.51 3 4
M 55-59 1 Ramsey, Ed 55 OREG-thb 371Y-025V9 11:28.00 2 3
M 55-59 2 Helm, Charlie 56 OREG-open 3716-0260C 16:22.91 5 7
M 60-64 x Kelber,  Michael 63 OREG-kam 371P-07343 DNF x x
M 65-69 1 Rushfeldt, Paul 68 Unat OEVT 14:08.72 4 6

Sx AgGrp Pl Name Age Club-team USMS/USAS ID Time F/M Overall
F 18-24 1 Squire, Catherine Unat OEVT 42:29.94 10 28
F 25-29 1 Lee, Ellen 29 OREG-cat 371V-06E84 24:32.08 4 15
F 40-44 1 Wahab, Stephanie 43 OREG-orm 371Z-003ZZ 21:42.16 2 5
F 45-49 1 Watkins, Betsy 45 OREG-orm 371C-003YG 21:40.92 1 4
F 45-49 2 Orner, Gayle 48 OREG-cbat 371E-026E0 33:17.66 7 23
F 50-54 1 Andrus-Hughes, Karen 53 OREG-orm 371B-02643 22:35.72 3 8
F 50-54 2 Lamoureux, Lori 51 OREG-orm 3719-026K1 28:58.36 6 22
F 55-59 1 Budd, Elizabeth 57 OREG-cat 3716-0267K 27:47.47 5 20
F 55-59 2 Langdon, Mel 57 OREG-unat 3719-01PSM 34:59.00 8 26
F 60-64 1 Stark, Carol 62 OREG-orm 371M-026UJ 41:30.48 9 27

M 30-34 1 Schoepper, Grant 30 OREG-ncms 3715-02759 24:20.72 11 14
M 40-44 1 Graves, Rick 43 OREG-orm 371H-03C7Y 20:04.93 1 1
M 40-44 2 Greene, Todd 41 OREG-unat 371J-004GA 21:46.39 4 6
M 40-44 3 Tujo, Christian 40 OREG-coma 371Y-026K2 22:47.37 8 11
M 45-49 1 Lajoie, Darrin 46 OREG-aqdk 3718-072NV 20:31.53 3 3
M 45-49 2 Orchard, Shaun 46 OREG-unat 371F-07BSB 22:43.13 7 10
M 50-54 1 La Count, Curt 52 OREG-pccm 371K-026DP 20:12.18 2 2
M 50-54 2 Wash, David 50 OREG-unat 3712-06WFS 23:55.18 10 13
M 55-59 1 Ramsey, Ed 55 OREG-thb 371Y-025V9 22:28.19 5 7
M 55-59 2 Yensen, Kermit 58 OREG-thb 37IF-02541 24:32.08 12 16
M 55-59 3 Bingle, Michael 55 SWMS-vsc 3713-06KNS 28:47.23 16 21
M 55-59 4 Helm, Charlie 56 OREG-open 3716-0260C 33:19.66 17 24
M 55-59 5 Carter, Walt 55 OREG-coma 3710-05XRU 33:26.11 18 25
M 60-64 1 Carew, Michael 61 OREG-coma 3718-025XU 23:41.23 9 12
M 60-64 2 Bruce, Bob 63 OREG-coma 371Y-025YX 25:25.28 13 17
M 65-69 1 Mohr, Ralph 69 OREG-coma 371H-0261C 26:24.04 14 18
m 65-69 2 Rushfeldt, Paul 68 Unat OEVT 27:01.91 15 19
M 75-79 1 Radcliff, David 76 OREG-thb 371Z-025V8 22:38.09 6 9

Sx AgGrp Pl Name Age Club-team USMS/USAS ID Time F/M Overall
F 25-29 1 Lee, Ellen 29 CAT 371V-06E84 49:49.44 1 11

Devil's Lake 2011: 3000-meter Results

Devil's Lake 2011: 800-meter Results

Devil's Lake 2011: 1500-meter Results



F 25-29 2 Shrum, Kate 28 OREG-wvac 371N-078SM 54:10.33 7 21
F 25-29 3 Hudson, Rachel 26 OREG 371P-06V4V 54:31.73 8 22
F 35-39 1 Edwards, Bonnie 39 OREG-orm 3711-065UP 53:17.46 6 19
F 45-49 1 Orner, Gayle 48 OREG-cbat 371E-026E0 1:07:05.61 10 28
F 50-54 1 Cappaert, Marlys 52 OREG-cbat 3718-025XB 51:34.48 2 15
F 50-54 2 Lamoureux, Lori 51 OREG-orm 3719-026K1 55:20.86 9 24
F 55-59 1 Summers, Jeanna 57 OREG-orm 371B-000PT 52:28.80 3 16
F 55-59 2 Royle, Mary Anne 58 OREG-unat 371P-026GP 52:29.27 4 17
F 55-59 3 Budd, Elizabeth 57 OREG-cat 3716-0267K 52:53.22 5 18
F 60-64 1 Stark, Carol 62 OREG-orm 371M-026UJ 1:22:29.58 11 30

M 30-34 1 Patrick Lee 30 OREG-cat 371F-02JKE 41:47.19 3 3
M 35-39 1 Nason, Jeff 36 OREG-cbat 371E-06TUF 43:36.61 5 5
M 40-44 1 Tujo, Christian 40 OREG-coma 371Y-026K2 46:45.03 9 9
M 40-44 2 Long, Matthew 43 OREG 371C-079JS 49:49.44 11 12
M 45-49 1 Holles, Greg 48 OREG-orm 371P-003Z7 40:13.22 1 1
M 45-49 2 Lajoie, Darrin 46 OREG-aqdk 3718-072NV 41:49.35 4 4
M 50-54 1 La Count, Curt 52 OREG-pccm 371K-026DP 41:21.75 2 2
M 50-54 2 Wash, David 50 OREG-unat 3712-06WFS 46:22.73 8 8
M 50-54 3 Gipe, Dan 51 OREG-mjcc 3710-061TS 53:57.87 14 20
M 55-59 1 Yensen, Kermit 58 OREG-thb 37IF-02541 50:40.83 12 13
M 55-59 2 Istok, Jonathan 55 OREG-cbat 3712-026XK 51:31.40 13 14
M 55-59 3 Connell, Mark 56 Unat OEVT 54:55.15 15 23
M 55-59 4 Bingle, Michael 55 SWMS-vsc 3713-06KNS 56:32.56 16 25
M 55-59 5 Carter, Walter 55 OREG-coma 3710-05XRU 1:10:54.31 19 29
M 60-64 1 Carew, Michael 61 OREG-coma 3718-025XU 46:09.52 7 7
M 60-64 2 Bruce, Bob 63 OREG-coma 371Y-025YX 49:40.98 10 10
M 60-64 3 Warren, Mike 60 OREG-coma 371M-068KE 59:42.49 18 27
M 65-69 1 Mohr, Ralph 69 OREG-coma 371H-0261C 58:42.05 17 26
M 75-79 1 Radcliff, David 76 OREG-thb 371Z-025V8 46:08.66 6 6


